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LAS (Las Vegas)
Jack Robbins
Jack.Robbins@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 702.262.6142
Mobile: +1 702.303.4217

Team Members: 5 | Years Experience: 119   

PDX (Portland)
John Almeida
John.Almeida@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 503.287.7777
Mobile: +1 503.703.5522

Team Members: 4 | Years Experience: 81

MHR/HWD (Sacramento/Hayward)
Scott Heath
Scott.Heath@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 916.231.0943
Mobile: +1 916.224.4579

Team Members: 8 | Years Experience: 183

SDL (Scottsdale)
Jim Davis
Jim.Davis@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 480.922.3575
Mobile: +1 480.390.6910

Team Members: 5 | Years Experience: 168

BFI (Seattle) 
Mike White
Mike.White@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 206.764.3962
Mobile: +1 206.255.2413

Team Members: 5 | Years Experience: 150

STP (St. Paul)
Tom Lieser
TomLieser@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 651.209.8430
Mobile: +1 651.755.3546

Team Members: 6 | Years Experience: 92

TEB/MMU (Teterboro/Morristown) 
Jeff Glanville
Jeff.Glanville@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 201.288.1550
Mobile: +1 201.697.1813

Team Members: 11 | Years Experience: 189

VNY/BUR (Van Nuys/Burbank)
Tony Russo 
Tony.Russo@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 818.902.9961
Mobile:  +1 818.355.0761

Team Members: 8 | Years Experience: 167

(FTY) Atlanta
Edduyn Pita
Edduyn.Pita@DuncanAviation.com 
Mobile: +1 404.227.9766

Team Members: 3 | Years Experience: 52

BDR/HPN (Bridgeport/White Plains)
Bill Gunter
Bill.Gunter@DuncanAviation.com
Direct: +1 203.386.0111                      
Mobile: +1 914.830.4671

Team Members: 3 | Years Experience: 37

LUK (Cincinnati) 
Bruce Miller
Bruce.Miller@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 513.873.7523
Mobile: +1 513.384.9849

Team Members: 1 | Years Experience: 16

DAL/FTW/AUS (Dallas/Fort Worth/Austin) 
Kent Beal
Kent.Beal@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 214.352.3468
Mobile: +1 214.502.1265

Team Members: 10 | Years Experience: 243

APA/BJC (Denver/Broomfield)
Bob Hazy
Bob.Hazy@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 303.649.1790
Mobile: +1 303.210.1668

Team Members: 16 | Years Experience: 335

FXE (Fort Lauderdale)
Brian Redondo
Brian.Redondo@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 954.771.6007
Mobile: +1 954.410.1393

Team Members: 11 | Years Experience: 172

HOU/IAH (Houston Hobby/Houston Bush Int’l)
Mark Winter
Mark.Winter@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 713.644.0352
Mobile: +1 713.539.7149

Team Members: 15 | Years Experience: 263

MKC/SUS (Kansas City/St. Louis)
Jeff Aman
Jeff.Aman@DuncanAviation.com 
Direct: +1 816.421.1836
Mobile: +1 816.216.9440

Team Members: 6 | Years Experience: 162
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